Resolutin 313-2‘014

-
Blusegrass Area Agency on Aging Subcontract Under:  AS-2013-2014
Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc. Date: May 7, 2014

Amendment: #3

NOTICE OF AMENDMENT TO PROGRAM
ADMINISTRATION CONTRACT MAY 286 20w
Contract # 49-2014 AL e B L

A\
NOTICE OF AMENDMENT /}V
Name and Address of Second Party: Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government .
Division of Community Development RECEIVED
Dba Lexington Senior Citizen Center
1530 Nicholasville Road MAY 1 2 2014

Lexington, KY 40503
Division of Grants & Special Programs

Confirming the verbal agreement heretofore made between you and the Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc.,
the contract being a subcontract under Contract Number AS-2018-2014 dated July 1. 2018, amended May 7, 2014,
and in consideration of payments to you made and/or to be made thereunder, is being revised as follows:

Remove original T III Budget and replace with Revised T III Budget dated May 7, 2014 to incorporate “Net Increase”
in the amount of $16,051.00 on the Federal & State Cash Line.

Remove Title III Service Delivery/Budget Back-up and replace with Revised Title III Service Delivery/Budget Back-
up dated May 7, 2014.

These funds are to be expended by June 30, 2014. All other terms and conditions of the contract except as modified
above are hereby ratified and confirmed.

NET INCREASE Title III-B: $16.051 NET DECREASE:
NET INCREASE Title ITII C1: $ NET DECREASE:
NET INCREASE Title ITI C2: $§ NET DECREASE:

Please signify you acceptance of the above amendment to subcontract under Contract AS-2013-2014 by affixing your
signature in the space provided below.

WITNESS: Y: Bluegrass Area Development District, Inc.
sk an WU,
David Duttlinger, Executive Direct
WITNESS: SECOND PARTY: Lexington-Fayette Urban Co. Government

Dba Lexington Senior Citizen Center

) Jim Gray Ma@ V



Fooz L is ﬁow.:m
|

S324N0OS ANN4 ._<._.O._.—
AaNI-NI TVOOT

| ZANEE freLiise

HSVO TvOOT

foov'2 joov'2

INODNI WWHDHONd]

289'2¢21 Izeo'zzL

HSVYD 31V1S % 1vy3a34|

SANNd 40 SN.LVIS JALLYINAND

324N0S ANNd

a3adN3dX3 139aN9 %

139dN4g d3A0HddVY

F__

902'L LS 90Z'LLS

SIANLIANISXTI TV.LOL 0l

1O3IANI ‘6

H3HIO -

S |
aoo4 mvy ‘ZJ

SINVLIINSNOD

902°LLS 902°LLS

S1OVHINOD®

S3IddNs

ININJINDT

13AVYL J44VIS

~— OO | <MD (O
—

J13INNOSH3d

1394ang SIvan STV3N S30ING3S
a3nodddv “13a IWOH J1VOIHONOD JAILHOddNS
I 311l ¢O-lll 31LIL 1O~ 31LIL g-il 31LiL

AHO0931VD
18092

J0103d1d FAILLNO3XA m&m&:ﬁﬂ IS v102/L/S ¥1/0€/90 - €1/10/20

\[JK\J\DQ\ ‘gaLiingans 3iva ‘aoid3d 1y¥0d3d

9903 TMONM ¥1/0€/90 - €4/10/L0
AW 40 1S39 3H1 Ol 31vdNODV Si NIFH3H 139aN8 d3SIAFY  [7] aoii3d 1OVYLNOD
J3NIVLNOD NOILYWHOANI 3HL 1VHL AdIL¥3O | 139dNg TYNIOIHO 7]

SL0C-vI-€1 SY
‘INO MuVINR J3IINNN LOVYLNOD

€0G0Y AM ‘NOLONIX3

avod ITTIASYTIOHIIN 0€S1
H31IN3ID

SN3ZI1IO YOIN3S NOLONIX3T
404 90N41

SS3AAAV ? INVN

‘suebosg [Bpadg 3 SIUEID Jo LaSING 139an9 ONIOY 40 NOILVYLSININGY
- 7028 T AV

T S3IJIAYTS ATINVL ANV HLTV3H d04 13NIGVI AMONLNIN
: CENEEL.



